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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

23. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
16.7.2017 - 18:42 Finale
Rek. SLO abs.moški 3:50.28 BAU, Martin Reka/Rijeka (CRO) 24.6.2017
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 3:52.55 PETRIČ, Darjan Guayaquil (ECU) 5.8.1982
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 3:58.23 PETRIČ, Borut Jönköping (SWE) 18.8.1977
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 4:12.85 PREDALIČ, Gregor Kranj 22.7.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 4:34.19 VIDMAR, Jure Maribor 18.12.2004

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

B finale / B finals

Finale
1. CELIK, Duru 00 GAL 4:08.81 691

50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:30.10 31.32 250m: 2:34.30 32.33 350m: 3:39.11 32.09
100m: 58.78 30.48 200m: 2:01.97 31.87 300m: 3:07.02 32.72 400m: 4:08.81 29.70

2. MIKAC KNAPIĆ, Tian 99 PK Triglav Kranj 4:17.48 624
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:33.18 32.23 250m: 2:39.25 33.20 350m: 3:45.76 33.02

100m: 1:00.95 31.57 200m: 2:06.05 32.87 300m: 3:12.74 33.49 400m: 4:17.48 31.72

3. WEITER, Dávid 02 DUNA 4:21.20 598
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:36.59 32.56 250m: 2:42.50 33.13 350m: 3:48.75 32.99

100m: 1:04.03 33.16 200m: 2:09.37 32.78 300m: 3:15.76 33.26 400m: 4:21.20 32.45

4. PREDALIČ, Gregor 02 PK Ljubljana 4:24.02 579
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:35.99 33.41 250m: 2:43.93 34.16 350m: 3:52.38 34.10

100m: 1:02.58 32.61 200m: 2:09.77 33.78 300m: 3:18.28 34.35 400m: 4:24.02 31.64

5. STEFANESCU, Bogdan 01 DEL 4:24.54 575
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:35.54 33.00 250m: 2:43.00 33.73 350m: 3:52.14 34.56

100m: 1:02.54 32.45 200m: 2:09.27 33.73 300m: 3:17.58 34.58 400m: 4:24.54 32.40

6. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 4:30.17 540
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:39.52 34.37 250m: 2:48.63 34.51 350m: 3:57.58 34.20

100m: 1:05.15 34.13 200m: 2:14.12 34.60 300m: 3:23.38 34.75 400m: 4:30.17 32.59

7. MALEKI, Alireza 02 MOUJ 4:45.77 456
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:41.23 36.03 250m: 2:54.81 37.21 350m: 4:09.36 37.49

100m: 1:05.20 34.27 200m: 2:17.60 36.37 300m: 3:31.87 37.06 400m: 4:45.77 36.41

DSQ DORT, Balázs 00 DUNA
SW 4.4 -

Odprto

Finale
1. TOMAN, Jan 99 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 4:06.19 714

50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:30.33 30.58 250m: 2:32.06 30.93 350m: 3:35.45 31.85
100m: 59.75 30.89 200m: 2:01.13 30.80 300m: 3:03.60 31.54 400m: 4:06.19 30.74

2. MIHALIČ, David 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:07.30 704
50m: 28.97 28.97 150m: 1:31.70 31.66 250m: 2:35.20 31.66 350m: 3:38.28 31.32

100m: 1:00.04 31.07 200m: 2:03.54 31.84 300m: 3:06.96 31.76 400m: 4:07.30 29.02

3. LOVŠIN, Robert 99 PK Ribnica 4:07.44 703
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:31.77 32.10 250m: 2:35.13 31.73 350m: 3:38.08 31.29

100m: 59.67 31.09 200m: 2:03.40 31.63 300m: 3:06.79 31.66 400m: 4:07.44 29.36

4. PEČAR, Rok 01 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 4:15.92 635
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:33.52 32.42 250m: 2:38.42 32.76 350m: 3:44.14 32.76

100m: 1:01.10 31.47 200m: 2:05.66 32.14 300m: 3:11.38 32.96 400m: 4:15.92 31.78
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5. ČENČIČ, Nejc 00 PK Triglav Kranj 4:15.93 635
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:34.31 32.67 250m: 2:39.63 32.69 350m: 3:44.58 32.18

100m: 1:01.64 32.20 200m: 2:06.94 32.63 300m: 3:12.40 32.77 400m: 4:15.93 31.35

6. DE MENEGHI, Filippo 02 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 4:19.78 607
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:35.44 33.30 250m: 2:41.61 33.20 350m: 3:47.54 33.02

100m: 1:02.14 32.39 200m: 2:08.41 32.97 300m: 3:14.52 32.91 400m: 4:19.78 32.24

7. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Pk Beta 4:23.39 583
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:35.06 33.39 250m: 2:42.68 34.19 350m: 3:51.19 34.31

100m: 1:01.67 32.12 200m: 2:08.49 33.43 300m: 3:16.88 34.20 400m: 4:23.39 32.20

8. PECIAR, Tomáš 02 KPSP 4:29.74 543
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:37.53 34.02 250m: 2:45.86 33.91 350m: 3:55.76 34.83

100m: 1:03.51 33.32 200m: 2:11.95 34.42 300m: 3:20.93 35.07 400m: 4:29.74 33.98
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